Area 2

FERGUS FALLS AREA OFFICE

1004 FRONTIER DR

FERGUS FALLS MN 56537

Kulig Mark (EOD 8/26/12)
mailto:mark.kulig@mn.usda.gov

Berscheid Richard G
mailto:rick.berscheid@mn.usda.gov

Champa Thomas
mailto:thomas.champa@mn.usda.gov

Drake Wesley M
mailto:wes.drake@mn.usda.gov

Frie Jonathan P
mailto:jon.frie@mn.usda.gov

Funk Heather
mailto:heather.funk@mn.usda.gov

Hodagin Terri D
mailto:terri.hodgin@mn.usda.qov

Koltes Robert M
mailto:robert.koltes@mn.usda.gov

Larson Eric J
mailto:eric.larson@mn.usda.gov

Smith Scott A
mailto:scott.a.smith@mn.usda.gov

Smith Shannon E
mailto:shannon.e.smith@mn.usda.gov

Tischer Jennifer H
mailto:jennifer.tischer@mn.usda.gov

VACANT
mailto:

Phone: (218) 736-5445
Fax:  (218) 736-7215

7/24/2012

Asst. State Conservationist (FO)

EXT: 101

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 109

Area Resource Soil Scientist
EXT: 102

Agricultural Engineer
EXT: 121

Area Biologist
EXT: 113

Wetland Specialist
EXT: 117

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)
EXT: 100

Program Specialist
EXT: 118

Agricultural Engineer
EXT: 120

Area Engineer
EXT: 105

Agricultural Engineer
EXT: 115

Accounting Technician
EXT: 114

Civil Engineering Technician
EXT: 107
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Area 2

7/24/2012

ALEXANDRIA FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 763-3191 DOUGLAS COUNTY SWCD

900 ROBERT ST NE, SUITE 102 Fax: (320) 762-5502

ALEXANDRIA MN 56308

Dybdal Mark E
mailto:mark.dybdal@mn.usda.gov

Gentele Lisa A
mailto:lisa.gentele@mn.usda.gov

Geving Richard L
mailto:richard.geving@mn.usda.gov

Rose Charles E
mailto:charles.rose@mn.usda.gov

Yrio Michael D
mailto:michael.yrjo@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 125

Soil Conservationist
EXT: 136

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 123

Misc Assistant (OA)
EXT: 104

Civil Engineering Technician
EXT: 105

BENSON FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 842-7201 SWIFT COUNTY SWCD

1430 UTAH AVE Fax: (320) 843-4168

BENSON MN 56215-1139

Schmiesing Randy
mailto:randy.schmiesing@mn.usda.gov

Gronseth Rick
mailto:rick.gronseth@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 114

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 115

VACANT Civil Engineering Technician
mailto:
BRECKENRIDGE FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 643-1536 WILKIN COUNTY SWCD
1150 HIGHWAY 75 N Fax: (218) 643-8823

BRECKENRIDGE MN 56520

Pazdernik Daniel p
mailto:daniel.pazdernik@mn.usda.gov

Moxness Marissa
mailto:marissa.moxness@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 109

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 101
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Area 2 712412012

ELBOW LAKE FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 685-5341 GRANT COUNTY SWCD

712 INDUSTRIAL PARK BLVD Fax: (218) 685-5343
ELBOW LAKE MN 56531

Mosburg Drew A District Conservationist
mailto:drew.mosburg@mn.usda.gov EXT: 102
Gulbrandson Brent G Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:brent.qulbrandson@mn.usda.gov EXT: 114
Linow Steven D Civil Engineering Technician
mailto:steve.linow@mn.usda.gov EXT: 109
FERGUS FALLS FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 739-4694 WEST OTTER TAIL COUNTY SWCD
506 WESTERN AVE N Fax:  (218) 739-2741

FERGUS FALLS MN 56537-1021

Doty Penny District Conservationist
mailto:penny.doty@mn.usda.gov EXT: 112

Haspel Ryan F Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:ryan.haspel@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111

FERGUS FALLS MLRA SOIL SURVEY OFFI Phone: (218) 736-5445

1004 FRONTIER DRIVE Fax: (218) 736-7215
FERGUS FALLS MN 56537

Neuenfeldt Thomas W MLRA Soil Survey Leader
mailto:tom.neuenfeldti@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111

Moore Janet E MLRA Soil Scientist
mailto:janet.moore@mn.usda.gov EXT: 116

GLENWOOD FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 634-5143 POPE COUNTY SWCD

1680 FRANKLIN ST N Fax: (320) 634-4278
GLENWOOD MN 56334-2011

Bower Craig M District Conservationist
mailto:craig.bower@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Behrens Melissa S Soil Conservation Technician

mailto:melissa.behrens@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111
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Area 2 712412012

LONG PRAIRIE FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 732-6618 TODD COUNTY SWCD

607 9TH ST NE Fax:  (320) 732-2565
LONG PRAIRIE MN 56347

Kleinschmidt Russell J District Conservationist
mailto:russell.kleinschmidt@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Drayna Darlene A Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:darlene.drayna@mn.usda.gov EXT: 120
Lindner Justin Soil Conservationist
mailto:justin.lindner@mn.usda.gov EXT: 121
Pearson Grant D Nutrient Management Specialist
mailto:grant.pearson@mn.usda.gov EXT: 117
MADISON FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 598-7321 LAC QUI PARLE COUNTY SWCD
122 8TH AVE S. SUITE 1 Fax: (320) 598-3432
MADISON MN 56256
Hendrickson Burton M District Conservationist
mailto:burton.hendrickson@mn.usda.gov EXT: 110
Hoffman Gary Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:gary.hoffman@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111
MONTEVIDEO FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 269-2139 CHIPPEWA COUNTY SWCD
629 N 11TH ST, SUITE 7 Fax: (320) 269-8593

MONTEVIDEO MN 56265

Lozinski Shantel J District Conservationist
mailto:shantel.lozinski@mn.usda.gov EXT: 104
Buth Rhiannon Soil Conservation Technician

mailto:rhiannon.buth@mn.usda.gov EXT: 114
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Area 2 712412012

MORRIS FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 589-4886 STEVENS COUNTY SWCD

12 E HIGHWAY 28, SUITE 1 Fax: (320) 589-8836
MORRIS MN 56267

Hellermann Jeffrey J District Conservationist
mailto:jeff.hellermann@mn.usda.gov EXT: 111
Erickson Adam Wetland Specialist
mailto:adam.erickson@mn.usda.gov EXT: 118
Olson Josiah Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:josiah.olson@mn.usda.gov EXT: 116
ORTONVILLE FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 839-6149 BIG STONE COUNTY SWCD
342 2ND ST NW Fax: (320) 839-2933

ORTONVILLE MN 56278-1413

Leddy Krecia L District Conservationist
mailto:krecia.leddy@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Thiel Dale J Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:dale.thiel@mn.usda.qov EXT: 108
PERHAM FIELD FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 346-4260 EAST OTTERTAIL COUNTY SWCD
801 JENNEY AVE Fax: (218) 346-4262
PERHAM MN 56573
Becker Bruce L District Conservationist
mailto:bruce.becker@mn.usda.gov EXT: 114
Baumgart Troy S Soil Conservation Technician
mailto:troy.baumgart@mn.usda.gov EXT: 112
Duchene Jeffrey C Grazing Specialist
mailto:jeff.duchene@mn.usda.gov EXT: 101
Lepp Alan R Soil Conservationist

mailto:alan.lepp@mn.usda.gov EXT: 109
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Area 2

7/24/2012

WADENA FIELD OFFICE Phone: (218) 631-3195 WADENA COUNTY SWCD

4 ALFRED ST NE Fax: (218) 631-1625

WADENA MN 56482-2303

Lutes Stephen D
mailto:stephen.lutes@mn.usda.gov

Reinke Ivan D
mailto:ivan.reinke@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 110

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 115

WHEATON FIELD OFFICE Phone: (320) 563-8157 TRAVERSE COUNTY SWCD

1702 3RD AVE S, ROOM 205 Fax: (320) 563-8219

WHEATON MN 56296

Waterworth Matthew P
mailto:matt.waterworth@mn.usda.gov

Sanchez Joseph M
mailto:joseph.sanchez@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist
EXT: 109

Soil Conservation Technician
EXT: 113
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